


    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 18

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 20

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 17

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 20

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 18

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 19

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 17

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 20

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 17

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 20

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 19

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 19

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 20

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 19

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 19

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 17

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 15

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 18

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 18

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 20

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 20

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 20

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 20

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 20

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 20

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 18

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 03-22-31 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 18

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 15

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 15

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 20

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 20

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 16

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 20

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 15

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 20

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 15

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 15

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 20

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 15

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 18

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 15

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 18

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 15

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 16

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 15

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 15

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 20

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 15

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 15

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 18

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 15

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 03-22-31 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 18

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 20

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 17

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 20

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 18

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 19

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 17

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 20

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 17

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 20

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 19

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 19

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 20

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 19

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 19

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 17

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 15

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 18

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 18

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 20

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 20

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 20

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 20

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 20

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 20

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 18

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 03-28-16 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 18

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 15

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 15

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 20

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 20

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 16

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 20

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 15

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 20

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 15

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 15

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 20

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 15

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 18

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 15

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 18

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 15

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 16

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 15

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 15

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 20

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 15

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 15

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 18

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 15

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 03-28-16 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE (OE1)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

1 338259 AKANKSHA KESHAWDAS GUPTA 20

2 338260 ALIS RAJESH BAGDE 20

3 338261 ALKAMA TAHURA JAVED ALI ALI 20

4 338262 ANAM ASIF SYED 20

5 338275 ANKITA SUNIL WAGHMARE 20

6 338281 ANUSHRI DNYANESHWAR KUTE 20

7 338289 AYUSHI ARUN YADAV 20

8 338300 BHUMIKA TEJRAM NAGPURE 20

9 338301 CHAITALI RAMESHWAR HEDAOO 20

10 338303 CHETNA RAVINDRA PARDHI 20

11 338308 DHANSHRI KISHOR LIDBE 20

12 338316 EKTA HARISHCHANDRA KHURSHANKAR 20

13 338319 GARGI RAJESH SAWARKAR 20

14 338324 GAURI VINOD INGOLE 20

15 338329 GUNJAN AJAYRAO GAIKWAD 20

16 338331 HANSIKA RANJEET JAMGADE 20

17 338336 HARSHIKA VASANT SATHE 20

18 338340 HIMANI GUNWANTA RAUT 20

19 338364 KHUSHBOO BHAURAJ SHENDE 20

20 338366 KHUSHBU RAJESH NAGRIKAR 20

21 338373 KRUTIKA KRISHNA TAMBE 20

22 338400 MRUNALI BANDU BHINGARE 20

23 338413 NEHA ASHOK PATEL 20

24 338426 PALAK ANIL GEDAM 20

25 338434 PALLAVI SANTOSH SHINDE 20

26 338435 PALLVI SARVESH PURI 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-19-12 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE (OE1)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

27 338446 PRACHI SANDESH PESHATTIWAR 20

28 338452 PRANJAL RAJAY TEMBHEKAR 20

29 338453 PRANJALI CHANDRASHEKHAR UPARE 20

30 338457 PRIYA MURARIPRASAD KHARWAR 20

31 338460 PUNAM DAULT BAWANKAR 20

32 338475 ROHINI RAMRAO MONDHE 20

33 338480 RUKHMINI DILIP MAHALLE 20

34 338494 SAMIKSHA ATUL KONDHEKAR 20

35 338515 SANJOGI GAJANAN BENDE 20

36 338518 SANSKRUTI SANJAY MUNGHATE 20

37 338521 SAYALI RAJENDRAJI UKEY 20

38 338523 SAYMA TABASSUM FAIYAZ FAROOQUE 20

39 338524 SEJAL NETA TANDEKAR 20

40 338572 SUPRIYA RAJU TAYWADE 20

41 338590 TULSI MORESHWAR PATLE 20

42 338615 VISHAKHA RAVISHANKAR BAWARIYA 20

43 338624 ABDUL ZISHAN ABDUL JAVED SHEKH 20

44 338626 ABHISHEK PAL . 20

45 338628 ADITYA NARAYAN AKHARE 20

46 338631 ADITYA VASANTA KOHAD 20

47 338637 AMAN MANOJ KORDE 20

48 338638 AMAN SUBHASH NAUKARKAR 20

49 338653 BHAVIK BABARAO DIWARE 20

50 338663 FARHANRAZA ABDUL MATIN KHALID 20

51 338664 GAGAN SANJAY KHAPNE 20

52 338666 GAGANDEEP SINGH 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-19-12 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE (OE1)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

53 338671 HARSHAD PADMAKAR PARATE 20

54 338674 HIMANSHU PRABHAKAR PARATE 20

55 338687 MAYANK PRASHANT DONGRE 20

56 338691
MOHAMMAD FAIZAN MOMHAMMD NAYYER
ANSARI

20

57 338692 MOHIT ONKAR DHANDALE 20

58 338694 NAGESHWAR MAROTI NAITAM 20

59 338700 NISHANT RAJESH TIWARI 20

60 338705 PARAS ARVIND ATRAM 20

61 338709 PARTH VINOD METE 20

62 338710 PIYUSH GIRISHPRASAD TIWARI 20

63 338712 PRANAY PRABHAKAR SHEDAME 20

64 338719 PRAVIN NARESH KHUTMODE 20

65 338720 PREMKUMAR GANESH KAPSE 20

66 338726 RAVI MANGESH TELGOTE 20

67 338729 ROHAN LAKHAN KUMBHARE 20

68 338733 SAHIL SATISH BARDE 20

69 338735 SAMEER KISHOR HARAMKAR 20

70 338740 SHARVARI DHANRAJ SAKHARE 20

71 338742 SHRUJAN ASHOK CHOKKAMWAR 20

72 338762 VEDANT CHANDRASHEKHAR KHEDKAR 20

73 338765 VEDANT VYANKATESH BOLE 20

74 338768 VIVEK NARENDRA RATHOUR 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-19-12 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : BASIC STATISTICS (OE2)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

1 338259 AKANKSHA KESHAWDAS GUPTA 20

2 338260 ALIS RAJESH BAGDE 20

3 338261 ALKAMA TAHURA JAVED ALI ALI 20

4 338262 ANAM ASIF SYED 20

5 338265 ANJALI AMIT SINGH 20

6 338270 ANJALI RAJESH BARMAN 20

7 338275 ANKITA SUNIL WAGHMARE 20

8 338281 ANUSHRI DNYANESHWAR KUTE 20

9 338289 AYUSHI ARUN YADAV 20

10 338300 BHUMIKA TEJRAM NAGPURE 20

11 338301 CHAITALI RAMESHWAR HEDAOO 20

12 338303 CHETNA RAVINDRA PARDHI 20

13 338308 DHANSHRI KISHOR LIDBE 20

14 338316 EKTA HARISHCHANDRA KHURSHANKAR 20

15 338319 GARGI RAJESH SAWARKAR 20

16 338324 GAURI VINOD INGOLE 20

17 338329 GUNJAN AJAYRAO GAIKWAD 20

18 338331 HANSIKA RANJEET JAMGADE 20

19 338336 HARSHIKA VASANT SATHE 20

20 338340 HIMANI GUNWANTA RAUT 20

21 338364 KHUSHBOO BHAURAJ SHENDE 20

22 338366 KHUSHBU RAJESH NAGRIKAR 20

23 338373 KRUTIKA KRISHNA TAMBE 20

24 338400 MRUNALI BANDU BHINGARE 20

25 338413 NEHA ASHOK PATEL 20

26 338426 PALAK ANIL GEDAM 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-22-48 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : BASIC STATISTICS (OE2)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

27 338428 PALAK DINESH KHADODE 20

28 338434 PALLAVI SANTOSH SHINDE 20

29 338435 PALLVI SARVESH PURI 20

30 338446 PRACHI SANDESH PESHATTIWAR 20

31 338452 PRANJAL RAJAY TEMBHEKAR 20

32 338453 PRANJALI CHANDRASHEKHAR UPARE 20

33 338457 PRIYA MURARIPRASAD KHARWAR 20

34 338460 PUNAM DAULT BAWANKAR 20

35 338475 ROHINI RAMRAO MONDHE 20

36 338480 RUKHMINI DILIP MAHALLE 20

37 338494 SAMIKSHA ATUL KONDHEKAR 20

38 338512 SANJANA RAMADHAR YADAV 20

39 338515 SANJOGI GAJANAN BENDE 20

40 338518 SANSKRUTI SANJAY MUNGHATE 20

41 338521 SAYALI RAJENDRAJI UKEY 20

42 338523 SAYMA TABASSUM FAIYAZ FAROOQUE 20

43 338524 SEJAL NETA TANDEKAR 20

44 338568 SRUSHTI GAJANAN SINGEWAR 20

45 338572 SUPRIYA RAJU TAYWADE 20

46 338576 TANNU LAXMAN RAUT 20

47 338590 TULSI MORESHWAR PATLE 20

48 338615 VISHAKHA RAVISHANKAR BAWARIYA 20

49 338624 ABDUL ZISHAN ABDUL JAVED SHEKH 20

50 338626 ABHISHEK PAL . 20

51 338628 ADITYA NARAYAN AKHARE 20

52 338631 ADITYA VASANTA KOHAD 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-22-48 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : BASIC STATISTICS (OE2)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

53 338637 AMAN MANOJ KORDE 20

54 338638 AMAN SUBHASH NAUKARKAR 20

55 338649 ATHARVA PRAMOD JONDHULKAR 20

56 338653 BHAVIK BABARAO DIWARE 20

57 338663 FARHANRAZA ABDUL MATIN KHALID 20

58 338664 GAGAN SANJAY KHAPNE 20

59 338666 GAGANDEEP SINGH 20

60 338668 GITESH UMESH BHASME 20

61 338671 HARSHAD PADMAKAR PARATE 20

62 338674 HIMANSHU PRABHAKAR PARATE 20

63 338687 MAYANK PRASHANT DONGRE 20

64 338691
MOHAMMAD FAIZAN MOMHAMMD NAYYER
ANSARI

20

65 338692 MOHIT ONKAR DHANDALE 20

66 338694 NAGESHWAR MAROTI NAITAM 20

67 338700 NISHANT RAJESH TIWARI 20

68 338705 PARAS ARVIND ATRAM 20

69 338709 PARTH VINOD METE 20

70 338710 PIYUSH GIRISHPRASAD TIWARI 20

71 338712 PRANAY PRABHAKAR SHEDAME 20

72 338719 PRAVIN NARESH KHUTMODE 20

73 338720 PREMKUMAR GANESH KAPSE 20

74 338726 RAVI MANGESH TELGOTE 20

75 338729 ROHAN LAKHAN KUMBHARE 20

76 338733 SAHIL SATISH BARDE 20

77 338735 SAMEER KISHOR HARAMKAR 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-22-48 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : BASIC STATISTICS (OE2)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

78 338740 SHARVARI DHANRAJ SAKHARE 20

79 338742 SHRUJAN ASHOK CHOKKAMWAR 20

80 338747 SUMIT RAJESHWAR THAKUR 20

81 338752 TANMAY MUKESH DONGARE 20

82 338762 VEDANT CHANDRASHEKHAR KHEDKAR 20

83 338765 VEDANT VYANKATESH BOLE 20

84 338768 VIVEK NARENDRA RATHOUR 20

85 338769 YASH NITIN BAJANGHATE 20

Print Date & Time: 09-01-2025 02-22-48 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY - MATHEMATICS-(P) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
25

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 25

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 25

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 25

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 25

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 25

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 25

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 25

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 25

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 25

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 25

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 25

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 25

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 25

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 25

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 25

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 25

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 25

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 25

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 25

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 25

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 25

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 25

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 25

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 25

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 25

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 25

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-19-59 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY - MATHEMATICS-(P) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
25

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 25

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 25

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 25

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 25

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 25

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 25

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 25

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 25

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 25

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 25

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 25

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 25

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 25

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 25

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 25

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 25

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 25

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 25

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 25

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 25

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 25

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 25

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 25

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 25

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 25

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-19-59 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY - MATHEMATICS-(P) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
25

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 25

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 25

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 25

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 25

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 25

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 25

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 25

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 25

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 25

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 25

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 25

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 25

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 25

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 25

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 25

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 25

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 25

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 25

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 25

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 25

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 25

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 25

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 25

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 25

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 25

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 25

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-19-59 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY - MATHEMATICS-(P) (DSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
25

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 25

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 25

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 25

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 25

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 25

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 25

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 25

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 25

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 25

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 25

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 25

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 25

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 25

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 25

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 25

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 25

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 25

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 25

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 25

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 25

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 25

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 25

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 25

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 25

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 25

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-19-59 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : VEDIC MATHEMATICS - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (IKS)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 20

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 20

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 20

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 20

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 20

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 20

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 20

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 20

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 20

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 20

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 20

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 20

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 20

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 20

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 20

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 20

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 20

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 20

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 20

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 20

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 20

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 20

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 20

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 20

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 20

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 20

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-30-34 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : VEDIC MATHEMATICS - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (IKS)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 20

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 20

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 20

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 20

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 20

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 20

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 20

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 20

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 20

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 20

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 20

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 20

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 20

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 20

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 20

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 20

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 20

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 20

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 20

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 20

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 20

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 20

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 20

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 20

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 20

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-30-34 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : APTITUDE AND REASONING (SEC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
50

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 50

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 50

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 50

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 50

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 50

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 50

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE AB

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 50

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR AB

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 50

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 50

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 50

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 50

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 50

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 50

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 50

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 50

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 50

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 50

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 50

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 50

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 50

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 50

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 50

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 50

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 50

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 04-21-36 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : APTITUDE AND REASONING (SEC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
50

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 50

28 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 40

29 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 50

30 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 50

31 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 50

32 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 50

33 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 50

34 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR AB

35 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 40

36 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 50

37 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 40

38 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 50

39 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 50

40 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 50

41 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE AB

42 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 50

43 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 40

44 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE AB

45 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 50

46 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL AB

47 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE AB

48 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 50

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 04-21-36 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : SAGE MATH SOFTWARE SYSTEM - MATHEMATICS-(P) (VSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
50

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 50

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 50

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 50

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 50

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 50

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 50

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 50

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 50

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 50

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 50

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 50

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 50

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 50

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 50

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 50

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 50

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 50

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 50

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 50

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 50

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 50

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 50

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 50

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 50

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 50

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 50

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 03-20-40 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Practical Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : SAGE MATH SOFTWARE SYSTEM - MATHEMATICS-(P) (VSC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
50

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 50

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 50

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 50

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 50

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 50

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 50

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 50

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 50

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 50

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 50

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 50

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 50

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 50

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 50

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 50

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 50

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 50

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 50

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 50

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 50

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 50

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 50

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 50

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 50

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 50

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 03-20-40 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCI. - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (VEC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

1 338269 ANJALI RAJENDRA LENDE 20

2 338292 BHARTI DHANESH NARAYANBANSHI 20

3 338298 BHUMIKA RAMESH MADAVI 20

4 338302 CHETNA KUNDANLAL PATLE 20

5 338311 DISHA SHASHIKANT LAXANE 20

6 338313 DIVYA ASHWIN GANAR 20

7 338330 GUNJAN DURYODHAN PANDHARE 20

8 338334 HARSHANI SUNIL SHIRKHANDE 20

9 338349 JANAVI VISHNUPANT DARVEKAR 20

10 338363 KANAK VIKAS JAISWAL 20

11 338368 KHUSHI SANJAY MOHURLE 20

12 338370 KOMAL MANOHAR GAJBE 20

13 338375 KUMUDINI ARUN THAWARI 20

14 338383 MAHI SAROJ SAMUNDRE 20

15 338391 MANSI NIKESH KHANDARE 20

16 338396 MEGHANA KISHOR GAIDHANE 20

17 338423 NISHTHA VINOD PALI 20

18 338429 PALAK RAJESH SHARANAGAT 20

19 338436 PARUL MAHESH JANGID 20

20 338464 RAJLAXMI RAKESH SOMEWAR 20

21 338547 SHREYA SANDIP KACHAWE 20

22 338549 SHRINKALA SWADHI RAMTEKE 20

23 338552 SHUBHADA MAHESH GAIKWAD 20

24 338553 SHWETA NILKANTH BARSAGADE 20

25 338554 SIDDHESHWARI VIJAY SAHARE 20

26 338580 TANVI SANJAY TAYWADE 20

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-26-22 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Sc.) (NEP)
Subject Name : ENVIRONMENTAL SCI. - MATHEMATICS-(TI) (VEC)
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
20

27 338594 VAIDEHI SUNIL BAHE 20

28 338623 AAYUSH JAINDRA NIMJRE 20

29 338625 ABHISHEK GAURISHANKAR KHARABE 20

30 338636 ALOK ARUNKUMAR SINGH 20

31 338650 ATULYA BHAROSH THAWARE 20

32 338651 AYUSH ANIL JARONDE 20

33 338670 HARSHAD TULARAM CHACHERE 20

34 338672 HEMANT RAMESHWAR NIMJE 20

35 338680 KRISH SACHIN KHEDIKAR 20

36 338685 LUCKY VINOD AMBULKAR 20

37 338697 NIL AVINASH NAKADE 20

38 338704 OM RAMSUMER MOURYA 20

39 338707 PARTH DINESH RAGHUWANSHI 20

40 338716 PRATIK SHEKANDRAO DERKAR 20

41 338725 RAJAT RAMESH KHADSE 20

42 338728 RISHIKESH PRASHANT KHARWADE 20

43 338730 RUPESH DEVDAS PATLE 20

44 338732 SAHIL RAJESH MANKAR 20

45 338737 SANAD AYYAZ SHEIKH 20

46 338741 SHREYAS SNEHAL DANGE 20

47 338748 SURAJ SUNHER KORCHA 20

48 338754 TATWASHEEL RAHUL PATIL 20

49 338755 TEJAS RAVINDRA DARVHEKAR 20

50 338760 VAIBHAV SANJAY SONWANE 20

51 338764 VEDANT VINOD DAMBHARE 20

Print Date & Time: 14-01-2025 02-26-22 PM
Signature of Examiner





    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.)
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS ( PAPER I )
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
15

1 275253 20241010014778 AATMA VITHOBA GAJBHIYE 13

2 275257 20241010014782 ADITI MAHESH SANGEWAR 13

3 275259 2021016600677991 ADITI VINOD TARAR 13

4 275261 20241010014788 AKSHATA KISAN NAGPURKAR 13

5 275263 20241010014790 ANCHAL KEDARNATH PANDEY 13

6 275264 20241010014791 ANCHAL RAMSUSHIL TIWARI 13

7 275265 20241010014792 ANISHA ASHISH TIWARI 14

8 275266 20241010014793 ANJALI CHANDRAMANI MISHRA 15

9 275267 20241010014794 ANJALI MAROTI NEWARE 13

10 275268 20241010014795 ANJALI RAJESH YADAV 13

11 275271 20241010014797 ANTARA SHAILESH SAKHARE 13

12 275272 20241010014798 ANUSHKA MANISH AIDBAN 14

13 275273 ANUSHKA PRAMOD NARNAWARE 13

14 275284 AYASHA RAJU MURADE 13

15 275286 20241010014812 BHAGYASHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMRE 13

16 275287 20241010014813 BHAGYASHRI NARENDRA SURKAR 13

17 275288 20241010014814 BHAGYASHRI PRASHANT BARSAGADE 13

18 275290 20241010014817 BHAVNA DASHARAM DEHARIYA 13

19 275293 BHUMIKA RAVINDRA THAWRE 13

20 275297 DARSHANA HIRALAL KUHIKE 13

21 275299 20241010014828 DEEPA RAJKUMAR GANGBOIR 13

22 275301 20241010014830 DEVYANI SATISH SHIVANKAR 13

23 275302 20241010014818 DISHA INDAL BHELWA 13

24 275303 20241010014832 DIVYA VINOD WATKAR 14

25 275304 20241010014834 DRUTI WAMAN GAVHADE 13

26 275307 20241010014837 FIRDOSH SHARIF KAZI 13

Print Date & Time: 27-11-2024 04-34-40 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.)
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS ( PAPER I )
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
15

27 275310 20241010014840 GAURI DILIP BHAKARE 13

28 275316 20241010014846 HARSHADA BANDU BADANE 13

29 275317 20241010014847 HARSHNEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH VIRDI 14

30 275318 20241010014848 HIMANI DHARMENDRA MASKE 13

31 275322 JAGRUTI PRAHLAD BAIRAGI 13

32 275324 20241010014854 JANHAVI PRAFUL JAKKANWAR 13

33 275326 20241010014856 JANHAVI VASANTA WADHIVE 13

34 275329 20241010014860 JIYA ISHWAR SUKHADEVE 13

35 275331 20241010014862 KALYANI GAJANAN SATARE 13

36 275336 20241010014868 KASHISH RAMVEER CHAUHAN 14

37 275337 20241010014869 KASHISH SHANKAR MANKAR 13

38 275338 20241010014870 KASTURI ASHISH GUHE 14

39 275340 20241010014872 KAZANLI PRADIP BAGDE 13

40 275344 20241010014876 KHUSHI DINESH BHAGAT 13

41 275346 20241010014878 KHUSHI SHARDASINGH RAJPUT 13

42 275351 20241010014886 MADHURI DURYODHAN BAWANKAR 13

43 275354 20241010014890 MANASVI MANOJ DESHBHRATAR 13

44 275355 20241010014892 MANIKA DILIPSINGH PARIHAR 13

45 275363 20231010009069 MAYURI DEVENDRA DAHAKE 13

46 275364 20241010014902 MEGHA MUNNAJI NAGALWADE 13

47 275365 20241010014904 MOHINI DEORAO MATHANIKAR 13

48 275367 20241010014907 MONA VIJAY ZATALE 14

49 275368 20241010014909 MRUNAL SUNIL WANKHEDE 13

50 275371 20241010014912 NAMRATA NARESH RAUT 13

51 275374 20241010014916 NANDINI VIJAY KOHALE 13

52 275377 20241010014918 NEHARIKA RAJU LAKHOTE 13

Print Date & Time: 27-11-2024 04-34-40 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.)
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS ( PAPER I )
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
15

53 275380 20241010014922 PAYAL DHARMPAL BAGLE 13

54 275381 20241010014923 PAYAL RAJESH GUPTA 13

55 275383 20241010014925 PORNIMA JAYLAL SAHU 13

56 275384 20241010014927 PRACHI GAGAN NANDANWAR 13

57 275386 20241010014928 PRADNYA SURESH RAUT 13

58 275387 20241010014930 PRAJAKTA SANDESH RAMTEKE 13

59 275388 20241010014931 PRANALI DEVIDAS PILLARE 13

60 275390 2021016600478206 PRANOTI RAJKUMAR NINAWE 13

61 275391 20241010014930 PRATIKSHA RAJESH RAMTEKE 13

62 275392 20241010014936 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH 14

63 275394 20241010014938 PRIYANKA RUSHI KULSANGE 13

64 275395 20241010014939 PUNAM SUNIL GAIDHANE 13

65 275399 20241010014943 RAJESHWARI ABANIKANT PRADHAN 13

66 275404 20231000112324 RASHIKA RISHIKESH KOLARKAR 13

67 275405 20241010014948 RASIKA SACHIN RAUT 13

68 275406 20241010014949 REETIKA RAVINDRA UIKEY 13

69 275408 20241010014951 RIDDHI BHAIYALAL RAJPUT 13

70 275412 20241010014954 ROZINA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHEIKH 13

71 275413 20241010014955 RUDRAYANI SANJAY HARGUDE 13

72 275417 20241010014959 SAKSHI AKHILESH PAL 13

73 275419 20241010014963 SAMIKSHA RAVI MANWATKAR 13

74 275420 20241010014964 SAMIKSHA SOPAN BHARAMBE 13

75 275423 VARPATKAR SANIKA GAJANAN VARPATKAR 13

76 275431 20241010014978 SAYONI UMESH KHANDARE 13

77 275435 20241010014982 SELINA ARJUN SHENDE 13

78 275441 20241010014986 SHITAL BHAGWAN RANGARI 13

Print Date & Time: 27-11-2024 04-34-40 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.)
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS ( PAPER I )
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
15

79 275442 20241010014987 SHIVANI NAGENDRA MISHRA 13

80 275449 20241010014994 SHREYA PRADIP RAUT 13

81 275450 20241010014995 SHREYA UMESH SURPAM 13

82 275455 20241010015000 SHRUTI GEJRAJ MEHAR 13

83 275456 20241010015001 SHRUTI PRASANJEET MESHRAM 13

84 275458 20241010015003 SHRUTI WAMAN BANKAR 13

85 275459 20241010015004 SHRUTI YOGESH KHOBRAGADE 13

86 275465 20241010015013 SRUSHTI JAGDISH VAIDYA 13

87 275468 20241010015017 TANIYA MAHENDRA UKEY 13

88 275470 20241010015020 TANUSHKA MANOJ BHAGAT 13

89 275471 20241010015021 TANUSHREE DEVANAND YELNE 13

90 275477 20241010015027 TRUPTI ARUN HATWAR 13

91 275478 20241010015028 TRUPTI SACHIN HUMANE 13

92 275479 20241010015029 TULSI KEWALRAM CHOUDHARI 13

93 275480 20241010015030 TWINKLE BHASKAR MADAVI 13

94 275488 20241010015040 VIDYA OMKAR MANMODE 13

95 275491 20241010015043 YOGITA MURLIDHAR SAHARE 13

96 275492 20241010015045 YUKTA DILIPRAO MANGAM 13

97 275494 20241010015047 ABHAY SINGH 15

98 275495 20241010015048 ADARSH HIMMAT MANDWE 13

99 275497 20241010015051 ADITYA SUBHASH SONEKAR 13

100 275498 20241010015052 AJAY BHAGWANDAS AHIRWAR 13

101 275499 20241010014787 AKASH ANTIRAM PAWAR 13

102 275500 20241010015054 AKSHAD SHASHIKANT CHAVAN 13

103 275501 AKSHAY BABA WADEKAR 13

104 275503 20241010015057 ANJESH MUKESH KATARE 13

Print Date & Time: 27-11-2024 04-34-40 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : THIRD SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.)
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS ( PAPER I )
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
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105 275504 20241010015060 ARYAMAN MANOJ SHRIVASTAV 13

106 275506 20241010015062 AYUSH DEEPAK BANDHATE 13

107 275507 20241010015063 AYUSH HANSDAS BARSAGADE 13

108 275508 20241010015065 BHAVESH KRISHNAJI GHODMARE 13

109 275513 GAURAV ASHOKRAO UIKEY 13

110 275514 20241010015071 HIMANSHU ARUN RANE 13

111 275515 20241010015072 HIMANSHU DINESH WANDHE 13

112 275516 HIMANSHU GHANSHYAM DAMAHE 13

113 275517 20241010015074 HRUSHANG RAVINDRA NIMJE 13

114 275518 20241010015075 HUZAIFUDDIN SOHEBUDDIN QAZI 13

115 275519 JATIN PURUSHOTTAM KARDE 13

116 275520 20241010015076 KARTIK GANESH DIGHORE 13

117 275522 20241010015077 KAUSHAL SITARAM BILKAR 13

118 275523 20241010015078 KHUSHAL GAJANAN DARVEKAR 13

119 275524 20241010015079 KRANTISURYA DHAMMAPAL WARKE 13

120 275528 20241010015082 NIKHIL BABURAO KUMRE 13

121 275530 20241010015083 OM VITTHAL SAKHARKAR 15

122 275533 20241010015091 PRALHAD BHUMESH RAHANGDALE 14

123 275535 20241010015093 PRANAY RAMESH KHADSE 13

124 275536 20241010015094 PRASHIK DEWANAND TIRPUDE 13

125 275538 20241010015097 PRIYANSHU BALANDAR TIWARI 13

126 275539 2021016600476374 RACHITA VIJAY NINAWE 13

127 275540 20241010015099 RITIK RAVINDRA RAUT 13

128 275543 20241010015102 RUDRA ATUL KURHE 13

129 275544 20241010015103 RUTVIK PRABHAKAR KAWRE 13

130 275545 20241010015104 SAHIL JITENDRA MENDHE 13
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131 275547 20241010015108 SAMYAK VINOD GAJBHIYE 13

132 275548 20241010015109 SANKET BHASKAR ANKAR 13

133 275549 20241010015110 SANKET RAJENDRA MATHANKAR 13

134 275551 20241010015112 SARVESH SAMIR PUJARI 14

135 275552 20241010015113 SASANT ANUP CHAHANDE 13

136 275555 20241010015116 SHIRISH RAINU GAWDE 13

137 275556 SHREYASH SHUKLA 13

138 275557 20241010015118 SIDDHESH RAVI NEMAD 13

139 275558 20241010015119 SOHAM VILIN TAMBDE 13

140 275560 20241010015121 SURAJ GAJANANRAO DANDALE 13

141 275562 20241010015125 TOSHAN NITIN DESHMUKH 13

142 275564 20241010015129 VIVEK VILAS INDURKAR 13

143 275567 20241010015133 YASH SHARAD HATTEWAR 13

144 275569 20231010008923 AARADHANA RAJENDRA BHASMOTE --

145 275570 20231010008924 AARTI OMSHANKAR BAGHELE --

146 275572 20231010008930 AKANSHA ARVIND LOKHANDE --

147 275575 2021016600534487 ANUSHKA GANESH RAMAPURE --

148 275577 20231010008954 ARYA VINOD RATTHE --

149 275578 20231010008955 ASHLESHA YUVRAJ WAGDE --

150 275579 20231010009285 ASHWINI RATIRAM KHARWALE --

151 275581 20231010011579 AVANI PREMDAS KALE --

152 275583 20231010008970 CHETANA MANISH PARDHI --

153 275585 20231010008972 CHETNA MORESHWAR KHADSE --

154 275586 20231010008973 CHETNA PRAKASH GIRDE --

155 275588 20231010008975 DEVASHREE BHAURAO DHARMIK --

156 275589 20231010008976 DEVSHRI ASHOK SAHU --
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157 275593 20231010008996 GUNJAN BHASHKAR RADKE --

158 275594 20231010009001 HIMANSHI RAMESH LUTE --

159 275595 20231010009006 ISHA DINESH GONDANE --

160 275598 20231010009015 JANHAVI VIRENDRA DESHMUKH --

161 275600 20231010009016 JANHVI PANDHARI KANHER --

162 275603 20231010009031 KASHISH GAJENDRA FULZELE --

163 275604 20231010009033 KASHISH NAGENDRA SINGH --

164 275605 20231010009035 KASHISH SUHAS LOKHANDE --

165 275608 20231010009044 KIRANPREET KAUR SARVJEET SINGH --

166 275609 20231010009048 KRITI AINKATRAO THAKUR --

167 275610 20231010009052 KUNALI SATISH BHONDGE --

168 275611 20231010009057 MADHURA SUNIL MASKE --

169 275612 20231010009058 MADHURIMA SHAILESH GONNADE --

170 275617 20231010009089 NEHA GAJENDRA GAWANDE --

171 275622 2021016600669353 PRATIKSHA BABAN DANGE --

172 275623 20231010009115 PRERNA HANAMANT PATIL --

173 275625 20231010009116 PRIYA RAKESHKUMAR TIWARI --

174 275627 20231010009118 PUNESHA DILIP KODANE --

175 275628 20231010009123 RAKSHA GAJANAN RAUT --

176 275631 20231010009136 RUPALI RAJESH DUDHANKAR --

177 275632 2021016600473101 SAKSHI MOTIRAM LANJEWAR --

178 275634 20231010009149 SALONI ARUN NANDANWAR --

179 275636 20231010009157 SANIKA BHASKAR MARWADE --

180 275637 20231010009160 SANIKA RAHUL KASHIKAR --

181 275638 20231010009169 SAYLI VIVEK HEDAU --

182 275639 20231010009171 SHEJAL DIPAK KAROKAR --
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183 275640 2021016600681025 SHRUTI RAJENDRA BHAGAT --

184 275641 20231010009207 SNEHAL SANJAY WANKHEDE --

185 275643 20231010009209 SONAM SANTOSHKUMAR BAGHEL --

186 275645 20231010009224 TANHVI CHANDRASHEKHAR MOHATURE --

187 275651 20231010009249 VAISHNAVI DHIRAJ DHABRE --

188 275652 20231010009250 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN DOBLE --

189 275656 20231010009259 VIDYA CHANDRAJAH IRGURWALA --

190 275659 2021016600669337 ABHINAV BHUPENDRA KUKDE --

191 275660 20231010009271 ABHISHAKTI HARIBHAU GHUGAL --

192 275662 20231010009273 ADITYA RITESH DHUDSE --

193 275665 20231010009283 ARYAN UMASHANKAR NAMDEO --

194 275667 2021016600471512 ATHARV RAMBHAU AMBEKAR --

195 275670 20231010009287 DEVANSH SANJAY JANGDE --

196 275671 20231010009291 DHIRAJ RAJENDRA HEDAOO --

197 275672 2021016600677646 HIMANSHU PRAKASH JAMGADE --

198 275673 20231010009305 HITESH SANTOSH FULMALI --

199 275675 20231010009315 KHUSHRANG JAIPRAKASH BHENDARKAR --

200 275677 20231010009321 MAYANK HEMANTKUMAR KHOTELE --

201 275678 2021016600470571 MAYUR RAGHVENDRA BANSHPAL --

202 275679 20231010009325 NAYAN ASHOK KAMBLE --

203 275680 20231010009327 NIKHIL NARAYAN NASARE --

204 275681 2021016600724417 PIYUSH MANOHARRAO UKINKAR --

205 275682 20231010009333 PRESHIT RAJESH WAHALE --

206 275683 20231010009334 RAHUL RAJENDRA NASARE --

207 275684 20231010009335 RAM ARUN NEMADE --

208 275687 2021016600487291 SARANG VILAS WAGH --
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209 275688 2021016600705103 SARVAJEET PRAKASH MASANWAR --

210 275689 2021016600675342 SARVESH LILADHAR NAGARDHANKAR --

211 275690 2021016600956417 SAURABH DADARAO DABHADE --

212 275691 20231010009347 SHASHANK NITIN RAMTEKE --

213 275692 20231010009348 SHASHWAT RAMAKANT MISHRA --

214 275693 20211010021263 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SATHAWANE --

215 275694 20231010009350 SOHAM NITIN DANGORE --

216 275695 20231010009351 SOKSHAM NISHANT DHOK --

217 275696 20231010009356 UJJWAL RAJESH MANKAR --

218 275697 20231010009361 VARAD ATUL BHATTALWAR --

219 275698 20231010009362 VEDANT PRASHANT GAIKI --

220 275700 20231010009363 VINAY MORESHWAR HULKE --

221 275702 2021016600515993 YASH ARVIND SONPIMPALE --

222 275703 20231010009366 YASH ASHOKRAO BHOTMANGE --

223 275705 20231010009369 YASH SANJAY KHODE --

224 275706 20231010009371 YASHWARDHAN SIDHESHWAR TUBID --
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1 275253 20241010014778 AATMA VITHOBA GAJBHIYE 14

2 275257 20241010014782 ADITI MAHESH SANGEWAR 14

3 275259 2021016600677991 ADITI VINOD TARAR 14

4 275261 20241010014788 AKSHATA KISAN NAGPURKAR 14

5 275263 20241010014790 ANCHAL KEDARNATH PANDEY 14

6 275264 20241010014791 ANCHAL RAMSUSHIL TIWARI 14

7 275265 20241010014792 ANISHA ASHISH TIWARI 14

8 275266 20241010014793 ANJALI CHANDRAMANI MISHRA 15

9 275267 20241010014794 ANJALI MAROTI NEWARE 14

10 275268 20241010014795 ANJALI RAJESH YADAV 14

11 275271 20241010014797 ANTARA SHAILESH SAKHARE 14

12 275272 20241010014798 ANUSHKA MANISH AIDBAN 14

13 275273 ANUSHKA PRAMOD NARNAWARE 14

14 275284 AYASHA RAJU MURADE 14

15 275286 20241010014812 BHAGYASHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMRE 14

16 275287 20241010014813 BHAGYASHRI NARENDRA SURKAR 14

17 275288 20241010014814 BHAGYASHRI PRASHANT BARSAGADE 14

18 275290 20241010014817 BHAVNA DASHARAM DEHARIYA 14

19 275293 BHUMIKA RAVINDRA THAWRE 14

20 275297 DARSHANA HIRALAL KUHIKE 14

21 275299 20241010014828 DEEPA RAJKUMAR GANGBOIR 14

22 275301 20241010014830 DEVYANI SATISH SHIVANKAR 14

23 275302 20241010014818 DISHA INDAL BHELWA 14

24 275303 20241010014832 DIVYA VINOD WATKAR 14

25 275304 20241010014834 DRUTI WAMAN GAVHADE 14

26 275307 20241010014837 FIRDOSH SHARIF KAZI 14
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27 275310 20241010014840 GAURI DILIP BHAKARE 14

28 275316 20241010014846 HARSHADA BANDU BADANE 14

29 275317 20241010014847 HARSHNEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH VIRDI 14

30 275318 20241010014848 HIMANI DHARMENDRA MASKE 14

31 275322 JAGRUTI PRAHLAD BAIRAGI 14

32 275324 20241010014854 JANHAVI PRAFUL JAKKANWAR 14

33 275326 20241010014856 JANHAVI VASANTA WADHIVE 14

34 275329 20241010014860 JIYA ISHWAR SUKHADEVE 14

35 275331 20241010014862 KALYANI GAJANAN SATARE 14

36 275336 20241010014868 KASHISH RAMVEER CHAUHAN 14

37 275337 20241010014869 KASHISH SHANKAR MANKAR 14

38 275338 20241010014870 KASTURI ASHISH GUHE 14

39 275340 20241010014872 KAZANLI PRADIP BAGDE 14

40 275344 20241010014876 KHUSHI DINESH BHAGAT 14

41 275346 20241010014878 KHUSHI SHARDASINGH RAJPUT 14

42 275351 20241010014886 MADHURI DURYODHAN BAWANKAR 14

43 275354 20241010014890 MANASVI MANOJ DESHBHRATAR 14

44 275355 20241010014892 MANIKA DILIPSINGH PARIHAR 14

45 275363 20231010009069 MAYURI DEVENDRA DAHAKE 14

46 275364 20241010014902 MEGHA MUNNAJI NAGALWADE 14

47 275365 20241010014904 MOHINI DEORAO MATHANIKAR 14

48 275367 20241010014907 MONA VIJAY ZATALE 14

49 275368 20241010014909 MRUNAL SUNIL WANKHEDE 14

50 275371 20241010014912 NAMRATA NARESH RAUT 14

51 275374 20241010014916 NANDINI VIJAY KOHALE 14

52 275377 20241010014918 NEHARIKA RAJU LAKHOTE 14
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53 275380 20241010014922 PAYAL DHARMPAL BAGLE 14

54 275381 20241010014923 PAYAL RAJESH GUPTA 14

55 275383 20241010014925 PORNIMA JAYLAL SAHU 14

56 275384 20241010014927 PRACHI GAGAN NANDANWAR 14

57 275386 20241010014928 PRADNYA SURESH RAUT 14

58 275387 20241010014930 PRAJAKTA SANDESH RAMTEKE 14

59 275388 20241010014931 PRANALI DEVIDAS PILLARE 14

60 275390 2021016600478206 PRANOTI RAJKUMAR NINAWE 14

61 275391 20241010014930 PRATIKSHA RAJESH RAMTEKE 14

62 275392 20241010014936 PRIYA KUMARI SANTOSH SINGH 14

63 275394 20241010014938 PRIYANKA RUSHI KULSANGE 14

64 275395 20241010014939 PUNAM SUNIL GAIDHANE 14

65 275399 20241010014943 RAJESHWARI ABANIKANT PRADHAN 14

66 275404 20231000112324 RASHIKA RISHIKESH KOLARKAR 14

67 275405 20241010014948 RASIKA SACHIN RAUT 14

68 275406 20241010014949 REETIKA RAVINDRA UIKEY 14

69 275408 20241010014951 RIDDHI BHAIYALAL RAJPUT 14

70 275412 20241010014954 ROZINA ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHEIKH 14

71 275413 20241010014955 RUDRAYANI SANJAY HARGUDE 14

72 275417 20241010014959 SAKSHI AKHILESH PAL 14

73 275419 20241010014963 SAMIKSHA RAVI MANWATKAR 14

74 275420 20241010014964 SAMIKSHA SOPAN BHARAMBE 14

75 275423 VARPATKAR SANIKA GAJANAN VARPATKAR 14

76 275431 20241010014978 SAYONI UMESH KHANDARE 14

77 275435 20241010014982 SELINA ARJUN SHENDE 14

78 275441 20241010014986 SHITAL BHAGWAN RANGARI 14
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79 275442 20241010014987 SHIVANI NAGENDRA MISHRA 14

80 275449 20241010014994 SHREYA PRADIP RAUT 14

81 275450 20241010014995 SHREYA UMESH SURPAM 14

82 275455 20241010015000 SHRUTI GEJRAJ MEHAR 14

83 275456 20241010015001 SHRUTI PRASANJEET MESHRAM 14

84 275458 20241010015003 SHRUTI WAMAN BANKAR 14

85 275459 20241010015004 SHRUTI YOGESH KHOBRAGADE 14

86 275465 20241010015013 SRUSHTI JAGDISH VAIDYA 14

87 275468 20241010015017 TANIYA MAHENDRA UKEY 14

88 275470 20241010015020 TANUSHKA MANOJ BHAGAT 14

89 275471 20241010015021 TANUSHREE DEVANAND YELNE 14

90 275477 20241010015027 TRUPTI ARUN HATWAR 14

91 275478 20241010015028 TRUPTI SACHIN HUMANE 14

92 275479 20241010015029 TULSI KEWALRAM CHOUDHARI 14

93 275480 20241010015030 TWINKLE BHASKAR MADAVI 14

94 275488 20241010015040 VIDYA OMKAR MANMODE 14

95 275491 20241010015043 YOGITA MURLIDHAR SAHARE 14

96 275492 20241010015045 YUKTA DILIPRAO MANGAM 14

97 275494 20241010015047 ABHAY SINGH 15

98 275495 20241010015048 ADARSH HIMMAT MANDWE 14

99 275497 20241010015051 ADITYA SUBHASH SONEKAR 14

100 275498 20241010015052 AJAY BHAGWANDAS AHIRWAR 14

101 275499 20241010014787 AKASH ANTIRAM PAWAR 14

102 275500 20241010015054 AKSHAD SHASHIKANT CHAVAN 14

103 275501 AKSHAY BABA WADEKAR 14

104 275503 20241010015057 ANJESH MUKESH KATARE 14
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105 275504 20241010015060 ARYAMAN MANOJ SHRIVASTAV 14

106 275506 20241010015062 AYUSH DEEPAK BANDHATE 14

107 275507 20241010015063 AYUSH HANSDAS BARSAGADE 14

108 275508 20241010015065 BHAVESH KRISHNAJI GHODMARE 14

109 275513 GAURAV ASHOKRAO UIKEY 14

110 275514 20241010015071 HIMANSHU ARUN RANE 14

111 275515 20241010015072 HIMANSHU DINESH WANDHE 14

112 275516 HIMANSHU GHANSHYAM DAMAHE 14

113 275517 20241010015074 HRUSHANG RAVINDRA NIMJE 14

114 275518 20241010015075 HUZAIFUDDIN SOHEBUDDIN QAZI 14

115 275519 JATIN PURUSHOTTAM KARDE 14

116 275520 20241010015076 KARTIK GANESH DIGHORE 14

117 275522 20241010015077 KAUSHAL SITARAM BILKAR 14

118 275523 20241010015078 KHUSHAL GAJANAN DARVEKAR 14

119 275524 20241010015079 KRANTISURYA DHAMMAPAL WARKE 14

120 275528 20241010015082 NIKHIL BABURAO KUMRE 14

121 275530 20241010015083 OM VITTHAL SAKHARKAR 15

122 275533 20241010015091 PRALHAD BHUMESH RAHANGDALE 14

123 275535 20241010015093 PRANAY RAMESH KHADSE 14

124 275536 20241010015094 PRASHIK DEWANAND TIRPUDE 14

125 275538 20241010015097 PRIYANSHU BALANDAR TIWARI 14

126 275539 2021016600476374 RACHITA VIJAY NINAWE 14

127 275540 20241010015099 RITIK RAVINDRA RAUT 14

128 275543 20241010015102 RUDRA ATUL KURHE 14

129 275544 20241010015103 RUTVIK PRABHAKAR KAWRE 14

130 275545 20241010015104 SAHIL JITENDRA MENDHE 14
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131 275547 20241010015108 SAMYAK VINOD GAJBHIYE 14

132 275548 20241010015109 SANKET BHASKAR ANKAR 14

133 275549 20241010015110 SANKET RAJENDRA MATHANKAR 14

134 275551 20241010015112 SARVESH SAMIR PUJARI 14

135 275552 20241010015113 SASANT ANUP CHAHANDE 14

136 275555 20241010015116 SHIRISH RAINU GAWDE 14

137 275556 SHREYASH SHUKLA 14

138 275557 20241010015118 SIDDHESH RAVI NEMAD 14

139 275558 20241010015119 SOHAM VILIN TAMBDE 14

140 275560 20241010015121 SURAJ GAJANANRAO DANDALE 14

141 275562 20241010015125 TOSHAN NITIN DESHMUKH 14

142 275564 20241010015129 VIVEK VILAS INDURKAR 14

143 275567 20241010015133 YASH SHARAD HATTEWAR 14

144 275569 20231010008923 AARADHANA RAJENDRA BHASMOTE --

145 275570 20231010008924 AARTI OMSHANKAR BAGHELE --

146 275572 20231010008930 AKANSHA ARVIND LOKHANDE --

147 275575 2021016600534487 ANUSHKA GANESH RAMAPURE --

148 275577 20231010008954 ARYA VINOD RATTHE --

149 275578 20231010008955 ASHLESHA YUVRAJ WAGDE --

150 275579 20231010009285 ASHWINI RATIRAM KHARWALE --

151 275581 20231010011579 AVANI PREMDAS KALE --

152 275583 20231010008970 CHETANA MANISH PARDHI --

153 275585 20231010008972 CHETNA MORESHWAR KHADSE --

154 275586 20231010008973 CHETNA PRAKASH GIRDE --

155 275588 20231010008975 DEVASHREE BHAURAO DHARMIK --

156 275589 20231010008976 DEVSHRI ASHOK SAHU --
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157 275593 20231010008996 GUNJAN BHASHKAR RADKE --

158 275594 20231010009001 HIMANSHI RAMESH LUTE --

159 275595 20231010009006 ISHA DINESH GONDANE --

160 275598 20231010009015 JANHAVI VIRENDRA DESHMUKH --

161 275600 20231010009016 JANHVI PANDHARI KANHER --

162 275603 20231010009031 KASHISH GAJENDRA FULZELE --

163 275604 20231010009033 KASHISH NAGENDRA SINGH --

164 275605 20231010009035 KASHISH SUHAS LOKHANDE --

165 275608 20231010009044 KIRANPREET KAUR SARVJEET SINGH --

166 275609 20231010009048 KRITI AINKATRAO THAKUR --

167 275610 20231010009052 KUNALI SATISH BHONDGE --

168 275611 20231010009057 MADHURA SUNIL MASKE --

169 275612 20231010009058 MADHURIMA SHAILESH GONNADE --

170 275617 20231010009089 NEHA GAJENDRA GAWANDE --

171 275622 2021016600669353 PRATIKSHA BABAN DANGE --

172 275623 20231010009115 PRERNA HANAMANT PATIL --

173 275625 20231010009116 PRIYA RAKESHKUMAR TIWARI --

174 275627 20231010009118 PUNESHA DILIP KODANE --

175 275628 20231010009123 RAKSHA GAJANAN RAUT --

176 275631 20231010009136 RUPALI RAJESH DUDHANKAR --

177 275632 2021016600473101 SAKSHI MOTIRAM LANJEWAR --

178 275634 20231010009149 SALONI ARUN NANDANWAR --

179 275636 20231010009157 SANIKA BHASKAR MARWADE --

180 275637 20231010009160 SANIKA RAHUL KASHIKAR --

181 275638 20231010009169 SAYLI VIVEK HEDAU --

182 275639 20231010009171 SHEJAL DIPAK KAROKAR --
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183 275640 2021016600681025 SHRUTI RAJENDRA BHAGAT --

184 275641 20231010009207 SNEHAL SANJAY WANKHEDE --

185 275643 20231010009209 SONAM SANTOSHKUMAR BAGHEL --

186 275645 20231010009224 TANHVI CHANDRASHEKHAR MOHATURE --

187 275651 20231010009249 VAISHNAVI DHIRAJ DHABRE --

188 275652 20231010009250 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN DOBLE --

189 275656 20231010009259 VIDYA CHANDRAJAH IRGURWALA --

190 275659 2021016600669337 ABHINAV BHUPENDRA KUKDE --

191 275660 20231010009271 ABHISHAKTI HARIBHAU GHUGAL --

192 275662 20231010009273 ADITYA RITESH DHUDSE --

193 275665 20231010009283 ARYAN UMASHANKAR NAMDEO --

194 275667 2021016600471512 ATHARV RAMBHAU AMBEKAR --

195 275670 20231010009287 DEVANSH SANJAY JANGDE --

196 275671 20231010009291 DHIRAJ RAJENDRA HEDAOO --

197 275672 2021016600677646 HIMANSHU PRAKASH JAMGADE --

198 275673 20231010009305 HITESH SANTOSH FULMALI --

199 275675 20231010009315 KHUSHRANG JAIPRAKASH BHENDARKAR --

200 275677 20231010009321 MAYANK HEMANTKUMAR KHOTELE --

201 275678 2021016600470571 MAYUR RAGHVENDRA BANSHPAL --

202 275679 20231010009325 NAYAN ASHOK KAMBLE --

203 275680 20231010009327 NIKHIL NARAYAN NASARE --

204 275681 2021016600724417 PIYUSH MANOHARRAO UKINKAR --

205 275682 20231010009333 PRESHIT RAJESH WAHALE --

206 275683 20231010009334 RAHUL RAJENDRA NASARE --

207 275684 20231010009335 RAM ARUN NEMADE --

208 275687 2021016600487291 SARANG VILAS WAGH --
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209 275688 2021016600705103 SARVAJEET PRAKASH MASANWAR --

210 275689 2021016600675342 SARVESH LILADHAR NAGARDHANKAR --

211 275690 2021016600956417 SAURABH DADARAO DABHADE --

212 275691 20231010009347 SHASHANK NITIN RAMTEKE --

213 275692 20231010009348 SHASHWAT RAMAKANT MISHRA --

214 275693 20211010021263 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SATHAWANE --

215 275694 20231010009350 SOHAM NITIN DANGORE --

216 275695 20231010009351 SOKSHAM NISHANT DHOK --

217 275696 20231010009356 UJJWAL RAJESH MANKAR --

218 275697 20231010009361 VARAD ATUL BHATTALWAR --

219 275698 20231010009362 VEDANT PRASHANT GAIKI --

220 275700 20231010009363 VINAY MORESHWAR HULKE --

221 275702 2021016600515993 YASH ARVIND SONPIMPALE --

222 275703 20231010009366 YASH ASHOKRAO BHOTMANGE --

223 275705 20231010009369 YASH SANJAY KHODE --

224 275706 20231010009371 YASHWARDHAN SIDHESHWAR TUBID --
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1 296206 20231010008924 AARTI OMSHANKAR BAGHELE 14

2 296208 20231010008927 ACHAL RUSHI KANGALE 14

3 296209 20231010008928 AISHWARYA PRAKASH MENDWADE 15

4 296211 20231010008933 AKSHITA PUSHPARAJ MOHADIKAR 15

5 296213 20231010008936 AMRUTA VIJAY GAWANDE 14

6 296215 20231010008941 ANUJA JAYANT NAGRIKAR 14

7 296220 2021016600534487 ANUSHKA GANESH RAMAPURE 14

8 296221 20231010008948 APARAJITA APURBA BISWAS 14

9 296224 20231010008954 ARYA VINOD RATTHE 14

10 296225 20231010008958 ASTHA GANGADHAR KARANDE 14

11 296226 20231010011579 AVANI PREMDAS KALE 14

12 296229 20231010008964 AYUSHI KRISHNA LICHADE 14

13 296230 20231010008966 BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKUMAR SONWANE 15

14 296234 20231010008970 CHETANA MANISH PARDHI 15

15 296236 20231010008975 DEVASHREE BHAURAO DHARMIK 14

16 296240 20231010008980 DIVYA DINESH KAMBLE 15

17 296245 20231010008988 FALGUNI ANIL SINGALWAR 14

18 296251 20231010008996 GUNJAN BHASHKAR RADKE 15

19 296256 20231010009002 HIMANSHI VIJAY MEHAR 15

20 296263 20231010009016 JANHVI PANDHARI KANHER 15

21 296267 20231010009025 KAJAL PURUSHOTTAM GOWARDIPE 14

22 296272 20231010009038 KHUSHI KAILASH AKRE 15

23 296277 20231010009049 KRITIKA YOGESH UIKEY 15

24 296278 20231010009050 KRUTIKA ANKUSH GHORMARE 15

25 296280 20231010009054 LAVANYA RAMAKANT TALNIKAR 15

26 296281 20231010009055 LAXMI DEVIDAS BAWANKULE 14

27 296283 20231010009058 MADHURIMA SHAILESH GONNADE 15

28 296291 20231010009076 MOHINI MANOHAR RAUT 14

29 296297 20231010011591 MUGDHA RAJESH DAKHOLE 14

30 296299 20231010009086 NANDINI DINKAR CHOUDHARI 14

31 296301 20231010009089 NEHA GAJENDRA GAWANDE 14

32 296302 20231010009090 NEHA KISAN KHANDATE 14

33 296312 20231010009106 PRACHI DILIP THAKARE 15
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34 296315 2021016600666513 PRANALI DIWAKAR DANDEKAR 15

35 296316 20231010009114 PRATEEKSHA PRAVIN BHAYDE 15

36 296317 20231010009115 PRERNA HANAMANT PATIL 15

37 296318 20231010011782 PRINCY ASHOK GUPTA 14

38 296319 20231010009116 PRIYA RAKESHKUMAR TIWARI 15

39 296322 20231010009121 RAJVEE SAROJ SONTAKKE 15

40 296323 20231010009122 RAJVI PRASHANT MAMULKAR 15

41 296324 20231010009124 RAKSHA SANJAY SATFALE 14

42 296332 20231010009139 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BHUJADE 15

43 296337 20231010009147 SAKSHI SANDIP WAGHE 15

44 296339 20231010009149 SALONI ARUN NANDANWAR 15

45 296342 20231010009152 SALONI RAJKUMAR GANVIR 14

46 296345 20211010021074 SAMRUDDHI KISHOR JIBHEKAR 15

47 296349 20231010009160 SANIKA RAHUL KASHIKAR 15

48 296350 20231010009161 SANIKA RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI 15

49 296352 20231010009163 SANJANA ANKUSH DHOKE 14

50 296353 20231010009164 SANJANA KISHORJI LENDE 15

51 296355 20231010009167 SAYALI DEVRAO MANKAR 15

52 296356 20231010009169 SAYLI VIVEK HEDAU 15

53 296358 20231010009177 SHEETAL AZAD SINGH 14

54 296367 20231010009188 SHREYA TARACHAND BAGDE 14

55 296372 20231010009201 SMITA PURUSHOTTAM GAIDHANE 15

56 296375 20231010009207 SNEHAL SANJAY WANKHEDE 15

57 296376 20231010009209 SONAM SANTOSHKUMAR BAGHEL 14

58 296377 20231010009210 SONU SHESHRAO CHANODE 14

59 296380 20231010009214 SUHANI ANAND TONGE 14

60 296381 20231010009216 SUHANI RAMESHWAR LUTE 14

61 296383 20231010009218 SUHANI SUKHADEO THAKARE 14

62 296384 20231010009220 SUMATI SANJAY KALE 15

63 296386 20231010009222 SWEJAL PRASHANT GAJBHIYE 15

64 296387 20231010009223 TAMANNA VIJAY YADAV 14

65 296388 20231010011784 TANU LXANDER TOMAR 15

66 296392 20231010009233 TASMIYA HAMID BAIG 14

67 296393 20231010009234 TEJASVI PRAVIN WAHANE 14
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68 296394 20231010009235 TEJASWI MOTIRAM KUBADE 15

69 296402 20231010009246 VAISHNAVI BHARAT GUPTA 14

70 296404 20231010009249 VAISHNAVI DHIRAJ DHABRE 15

71 296407 20231010009264 VRUDDHI SAWAN NIRANJANE 14

72 296409 20231010009266 YASHIKA KUNDALIK BARDE 14

73 296412 20231010009271 ABHISHAKTI HARIBHAU GHUGAL 14

74 296414 20231010009273 ADITYA RITESH DHUDSE 14

75 296415 20231010009274 AJINKYA MAHENDRA INGLE 14

76 296418 20231010009281 ARPIT MANOJ BANGRE 14

77 296421 2021016600679115 ATHARVA JITENDRA TOMAR 14

78 296426 20231010009301 HARSHIT PRAMOD MOURYA 15

79 296427 20231010009302 HARSHIT VIKRAM SHIVHARE 14

80 296429 20231010009305 HITESH SANTOSH FULMALI 14

81 296430 20231010009307 HRUSHIKESH SANJAY BATWE 14

82 296431 20231010009308 HUZEFA KHUZEMA ARVIWALA 14

83 296432 20231010009310 JATIN SURESH KHARE 14

84 296433 20231010009311 JAY MANOJSINGH CHANDEL 14

85 296435 20231010009313 KALASH SUDHAKAR BARSAGADE 14

86 296436 20231010009315 KHUSHRANG JAIPRAKASH BHENDARKAR 14

87 296438 20231010009318 MAHENDRA GANESH DEWANGAN 14

88 296440 20231010009327 NIKHIL NARAYAN NASARE 14

89 296445 20231010009331 PRATIK PREMDAS CHAVAN 14

90 296446 20231010009333 PRESHIT RAJESH WAHALE 14

91 296447 20231010009335 RAM ARUN NEMADE 15

92 296449 20231010009339 SAGAR ARUN BISEN 14

93 296450 20231010009345 SARVESH SUDHIR DAWARE 15

94 296452 20231010009348 SHASHWAT RAMAKANT MISHRA 14

95 296453 2021016600481955 SHRIHARI AJAY SAMARTH 14

96 296454 20231010009351 SOKSHAM NISHANT DHOK 15

97 296455 20231010009354 SWAYAM KISHOR SAWARKAR 14

98 296458 20231010009361 VARAD ATUL BHATTALWAR 14

99 296459 20231010009362 VEDANT PRASHANT GAIKI 15

100 296460 20231010009364 VISHAL VISHWANATH MONDHE 15

101 296464 2021016600478222 AASTHA SANJU JADHAV --
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102 296465 2021016600484853 AKSHATA SUNIL JADHAV --

103 296466 2021016600468595 AMISHA SITARAM BILKAR --

104 296467 2021016600491652 ANCHAL NINAD SUR --

105 296468 2021016600679297 ANJALI DILIP LANGDE --

106 296469 2021016600706764 ANJALI NANESHWAR LODHIKAR --

107 296471 2021016600665661 DHRUVIKA OMPRAKASH GOTMARE --

108 296475 2021016600479314 GAYATRI VINOD KAWALE --

109 296476 2021016600671367 GEETANJALI PRAKASH JATGADE --

110 296477 2021016600659246 HARSHU CHANDU MAKODE --

111 296479 2021016600659285 JYOTI DHANRAJ CHAUHAN --

112 296480 20211010020925 JYOTI RAJESH VISHWAKARMA --

113 296483 2021016600707156 KHUSHI MANOJ MISAR --

114 296484 2021016600456524 KHUSHI SANJAY KANOJE --

115 296485 2021016600473097 KHUSHI SHASHIKANT BARAMATE --

116 296487 2021016600681064 KRUTIKA NIRAJ THAKRE --

117 296488 2021016600664673 KRUTIKA SUBODH CHANDORKAR --

118 296492 2021016600724402 MRUNAL RAJESH KHEDKAR --

119 296493 2021016600661253 MRUNALI ROSHAN MESHRAM --

120 296494 2021016600471102 MUSKAN PRAKASH KHAPRE --

121 296495 20211010020976 NAINAL RAMESH SHANGONDAWAR --

122 296497 2021016600458191 NIDHI SHAILESH BAWANGADE --

123 296498 2021016600507556 NIDHI VISHNUJI KHAMBALKAR --

124 296499 2021016600671375 NIHARIKA MAHESH AMBEKAR --

125 296500 2021016600487283 NIKHITA RAVIKANT MESHRAM --

126 296501 20211010020993 NIKITA MANOJ SABALE --

127 296502 2021016600721381 NIKITA SITARAM MASRAM --

128 296503 2021016600666505 NUPUL MAHENDRA SONTAKKE --

129 296504 2021016600664321 PALAK SATISH PAROCHE --

130 296505 2021016600679316 PARMITA SIDDHARTH DESHBHRATAR --

131 296507 2021016600669353 PRATIKSHA BABAN DANGE --

132 296508 20211010021027 PRIYANKA BHAGAT --

133 296510 2021016600678046 ROSHNI SHRIHARI MESHRAM --

134 296511 20211010021055 SAKSHI ARVIND BHAGWAT --

135 296512 2021016600473101 SAKSHI MOTIRAM LANJEWAR --
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136 296517 20211010021075 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY PADMAWAR --

137 296518 2021016600491667 SANJIVANI SAGAR BHAGAT --

138 296519 2021016600455536 SHRADDHA SUNIL SANDEL --

139 296522 2021016600681025 SHRUTI RAJENDRA BHAGAT --

140 296523 2021016600474464 SHRUTI SACHIN GAIKWAD --

141 296524 2021016600480975 SHRUTI SUNIL SAMARTH --

142 296525 2021016600515134 SONALI SURESH PATLE --

143 296526 2021016600466557 STUTI GIRISH KAROTIYA --

144 296528 2021016600669732 SWETA SANDEEP NAIDU --

145 296533 2021016600479376 ARYAN RAJENDRA DHUNDALE --

146 296534 20211010021182 ARYAN SANDEEP PATIL --

147 296536 2021016600659277 DARSHAN VIJAY DARVEKAR --

148 296537 2021016600483617 DEVENDRA GAJANAN JAIPURKAR --

149 296540 2021016600681203 HARSHAL ASHOK MEHAR --

150 296542 2021016600458392 HIMANSHU DILIP RAMTEKE --

151 296544 2021016600663097 JAYANT JAGDISH HALDAR --

152 296547 20211010021217 NAYAN AKHIL YEWALE --

153 296550 20211010021223 PIYUSH PUNDALIK MADAVI --

154 296553 2021016600668906 RAGHAV MOHAN PANDEY --

155 296555 2021016600466565 RAJAT BRIJLAL TIWARI --

156 296558 2021016600487291 SARANG VILAS WAGH --

157 296559 2021016600470064 SAUMYA FULSING UPRADE --

158 296560 2021016600708071 SAURABH RAMESH BHURE --

159 296561 2021016600712811 SAURAV UTTAM CHAPLE --

160 296562 2021016600661276 SHREYASH MAHADEO LAKDE --

161 296563 20211010021263 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SATHAWANE --

162 296564 2021016600481971 SUJAN AJAY NANDAGAWALI --

163 296566 20211010021277 VAIBHAV GANGADHARJI KAKDE --

164 296567 2021016600487333 VIKRANT DEVENDRA SIRSAT --

165 296568 2021016600470056 VINKU MANIK MOUNDEKAR --

166 296570 2021016600515993 YASH ARVIND SONPIMPALE --
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1 296206 20231010008924 AARTI OMSHANKAR BAGHELE 13

2 296208 20231010008927 ACHAL RUSHI KANGALE 13

3 296209 20231010008928 AISHWARYA PRAKASH MENDWADE 15

4 296211 20231010008933 AKSHITA PUSHPARAJ MOHADIKAR 15

5 296213 20231010008936 AMRUTA VIJAY GAWANDE 13

6 296215 20231010008941 ANUJA JAYANT NAGRIKAR 13

7 296220 2021016600534487 ANUSHKA GANESH RAMAPURE 13

8 296221 20231010008948 APARAJITA APURBA BISWAS 13

9 296224 20231010008954 ARYA VINOD RATTHE 13

10 296225 20231010008958 ASTHA GANGADHAR KARANDE 13

11 296226 20231010011579 AVANI PREMDAS KALE 13

12 296229 20231010008964 AYUSHI KRISHNA LICHADE 13

13 296230 20231010008966 BHAGYASHREE CHANDRAKUMAR SONWANE 15

14 296234 20231010008970 CHETANA MANISH PARDHI 15

15 296236 20231010008975 DEVASHREE BHAURAO DHARMIK 13

16 296240 20231010008980 DIVYA DINESH KAMBLE 15

17 296245 20231010008988 FALGUNI ANIL SINGALWAR 13

18 296251 20231010008996 GUNJAN BHASHKAR RADKE 15

19 296256 20231010009002 HIMANSHI VIJAY MEHAR 15

20 296263 20231010009016 JANHVI PANDHARI KANHER 15

21 296267 20231010009025 KAJAL PURUSHOTTAM GOWARDIPE 13

22 296272 20231010009038 KHUSHI KAILASH AKRE 15

23 296277 20231010009049 KRITIKA YOGESH UIKEY 15

24 296278 20231010009050 KRUTIKA ANKUSH GHORMARE 15

25 296280 20231010009054 LAVANYA RAMAKANT TALNIKAR 15
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26 296281 20231010009055 LAXMI DEVIDAS BAWANKULE 13

27 296283 20231010009058 MADHURIMA SHAILESH GONNADE 15

28 296291 20231010009076 MOHINI MANOHAR RAUT 13

29 296297 20231010011591 MUGDHA RAJESH DAKHOLE 13

30 296299 20231010009086 NANDINI DINKAR CHOUDHARI 13

31 296301 20231010009089 NEHA GAJENDRA GAWANDE 13

32 296302 20231010009090 NEHA KISAN KHANDATE 13

33 296312 20231010009106 PRACHI DILIP THAKARE 15

34 296315 2021016600666513 PRANALI DIWAKAR DANDEKAR 15

35 296316 20231010009114 PRATEEKSHA PRAVIN BHAYDE 15

36 296317 20231010009115 PRERNA HANAMANT PATIL 15

37 296318 20231010011782 PRINCY ASHOK GUPTA 13

38 296319 20231010009116 PRIYA RAKESHKUMAR TIWARI 15

39 296322 20231010009121 RAJVEE SAROJ SONTAKKE 15

40 296323 20231010009122 RAJVI PRASHANT MAMULKAR 15

41 296324 20231010009124 RAKSHA SANJAY SATFALE 13

42 296332 20231010009139 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BHUJADE 15

43 296337 20231010009147 SAKSHI SANDIP WAGHE 15

44 296339 20231010009149 SALONI ARUN NANDANWAR 15

45 296342 20231010009152 SALONI RAJKUMAR GANVIR 13

46 296345 20211010021074 SAMRUDDHI KISHOR JIBHEKAR 15

47 296349 20231010009160 SANIKA RAHUL KASHIKAR 15

48 296350 20231010009161 SANIKA RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI 15

49 296352 20231010009163 SANJANA ANKUSH DHOKE 13

50 296353 20231010009164 SANJANA KISHORJI LENDE 15
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51 296355 20231010009167 SAYALI DEVRAO MANKAR 15

52 296356 20231010009169 SAYLI VIVEK HEDAU 15

53 296358 20231010009177 SHEETAL AZAD SINGH 13

54 296367 20231010009188 SHREYA TARACHAND BAGDE 13

55 296372 20231010009201 SMITA PURUSHOTTAM GAIDHANE 15

56 296375 20231010009207 SNEHAL SANJAY WANKHEDE 15

57 296376 20231010009209 SONAM SANTOSHKUMAR BAGHEL 13

58 296377 20231010009210 SONU SHESHRAO CHANODE 13

59 296380 20231010009214 SUHANI ANAND TONGE 13

60 296381 20231010009216 SUHANI RAMESHWAR LUTE 13

61 296383 20231010009218 SUHANI SUKHADEO THAKARE 13

62 296384 20231010009220 SUMATI SANJAY KALE 15

63 296386 20231010009222 SWEJAL PRASHANT GAJBHIYE 15

64 296387 20231010009223 TAMANNA VIJAY YADAV 13

65 296388 20231010011784 TANU LXANDER TOMAR 15

66 296392 20231010009233 TASMIYA HAMID BAIG 13

67 296393 20231010009234 TEJASVI PRAVIN WAHANE 13

68 296394 20231010009235 TEJASWI MOTIRAM KUBADE 15

69 296402 20231010009246 VAISHNAVI BHARAT GUPTA 14

70 296404 20231010009249 VAISHNAVI DHIRAJ DHABRE 15

71 296407 20231010009264 VRUDDHI SAWAN NIRANJANE 13

72 296409 20231010009266 YASHIKA KUNDALIK BARDE 14

73 296412 20231010009271 ABHISHAKTI HARIBHAU GHUGAL 14

74 296414 20231010009273 ADITYA RITESH DHUDSE 13

75 296415 20231010009274 AJINKYA MAHENDRA INGLE 13
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76 296418 20231010009281 ARPIT MANOJ BANGRE 13

77 296421 2021016600679115 ATHARVA JITENDRA TOMAR 13

78 296426 20231010009301 HARSHIT PRAMOD MOURYA 15

79 296427 20231010009302 HARSHIT VIKRAM SHIVHARE 13

80 296429 20231010009305 HITESH SANTOSH FULMALI 13

81 296430 20231010009307 HRUSHIKESH SANJAY BATWE 13

82 296431 20231010009308 HUZEFA KHUZEMA ARVIWALA 13

83 296432 20231010009310 JATIN SURESH KHARE 13

84 296433 20231010009311 JAY MANOJSINGH CHANDEL 13

85 296435 20231010009313 KALASH SUDHAKAR BARSAGADE 13

86 296436 20231010009315 KHUSHRANG JAIPRAKASH BHENDARKAR 13

87 296438 20231010009318 MAHENDRA GANESH DEWANGAN 13

88 296440 20231010009327 NIKHIL NARAYAN NASARE 13

89 296445 20231010009331 PRATIK PREMDAS CHAVAN 13

90 296446 20231010009333 PRESHIT RAJESH WAHALE 14

91 296447 20231010009335 RAM ARUN NEMADE 15

92 296449 20231010009339 SAGAR ARUN BISEN 14

93 296450 20231010009345 SARVESH SUDHIR DAWARE 15

94 296452 20231010009348 SHASHWAT RAMAKANT MISHRA 13

95 296453 2021016600481955 SHRIHARI AJAY SAMARTH 13

96 296454 20231010009351 SOKSHAM NISHANT DHOK 15

97 296455 20231010009354 SWAYAM KISHOR SAWARKAR 13

98 296458 20231010009361 VARAD ATUL BHATTALWAR 13

99 296459 20231010009362 VEDANT PRASHANT GAIKI 15

100 296460 20231010009364 VISHAL VISHWANATH MONDHE 13
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101 296464 2021016600478222 AASTHA SANJU JADHAV --

102 296465 2021016600484853 AKSHATA SUNIL JADHAV --

103 296466 2021016600468595 AMISHA SITARAM BILKAR --

104 296467 2021016600491652 ANCHAL NINAD SUR --

105 296468 2021016600679297 ANJALI DILIP LANGDE --

106 296469 2021016600706764 ANJALI NANESHWAR LODHIKAR --

107 296471 2021016600665661 DHRUVIKA OMPRAKASH GOTMARE --

108 296475 2021016600479314 GAYATRI VINOD KAWALE --

109 296476 2021016600671367 GEETANJALI PRAKASH JATGADE --

110 296477 2021016600659246 HARSHU CHANDU MAKODE --

111 296479 2021016600659285 JYOTI DHANRAJ CHAUHAN --

112 296480 20211010020925 JYOTI RAJESH VISHWAKARMA --

113 296483 2021016600707156 KHUSHI MANOJ MISAR --

114 296484 2021016600456524 KHUSHI SANJAY KANOJE --

115 296485 2021016600473097 KHUSHI SHASHIKANT BARAMATE --

116 296487 2021016600681064 KRUTIKA NIRAJ THAKRE --

117 296488 2021016600664673 KRUTIKA SUBODH CHANDORKAR --

118 296492 2021016600724402 MRUNAL RAJESH KHEDKAR --

119 296493 2021016600661253 MRUNALI ROSHAN MESHRAM --

120 296494 2021016600471102 MUSKAN PRAKASH KHAPRE --

121 296495 20211010020976 NAINAL RAMESH SHANGONDAWAR --

122 296497 2021016600458191 NIDHI SHAILESH BAWANGADE --

123 296498 2021016600507556 NIDHI VISHNUJI KHAMBALKAR --

124 296499 2021016600671375 NIHARIKA MAHESH AMBEKAR --

125 296500 2021016600487283 NIKHITA RAVIKANT MESHRAM --
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126 296501 20211010020993 NIKITA MANOJ SABALE --

127 296502 2021016600721381 NIKITA SITARAM MASRAM --

128 296503 2021016600666505 NUPUL MAHENDRA SONTAKKE --

129 296504 2021016600664321 PALAK SATISH PAROCHE --

130 296505 2021016600679316 PARMITA SIDDHARTH DESHBHRATAR --

131 296507 2021016600669353 PRATIKSHA BABAN DANGE --

132 296508 20211010021027 PRIYANKA BHAGAT --

133 296510 2021016600678046 ROSHNI SHRIHARI MESHRAM --

134 296511 20211010021055 SAKSHI ARVIND BHAGWAT --

135 296512 2021016600473101 SAKSHI MOTIRAM LANJEWAR --

136 296517 20211010021075 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY PADMAWAR --

137 296518 2021016600491667 SANJIVANI SAGAR BHAGAT --

138 296519 2021016600455536 SHRADDHA SUNIL SANDEL --

139 296522 2021016600681025 SHRUTI RAJENDRA BHAGAT --

140 296523 2021016600474464 SHRUTI SACHIN GAIKWAD --

141 296524 2021016600480975 SHRUTI SUNIL SAMARTH --

142 296525 2021016600515134 SONALI SURESH PATLE --

143 296526 2021016600466557 STUTI GIRISH KAROTIYA --

144 296528 2021016600669732 SWETA SANDEEP NAIDU --

145 296533 2021016600479376 ARYAN RAJENDRA DHUNDALE --

146 296534 20211010021182 ARYAN SANDEEP PATIL --

147 296536 2021016600659277 DARSHAN VIJAY DARVEKAR --

148 296537 2021016600483617 DEVENDRA GAJANAN JAIPURKAR --

149 296540 2021016600681203 HARSHAL ASHOK MEHAR --

150 296542 2021016600458392 HIMANSHU DILIP RAMTEKE --

Print Date & Time: 27-11-2024 03-57-17 PM
Signature of Examiner



    RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY,
NAGPUR

Internal Marks Sheet
Exam Name : FIFTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.SC.)
Subject Name : MATHEMATICS ( PAPER I )
College Name : (100) SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE
Session : Winter-2024

Sr. No. SEAT NO ENROLLMENT NO STUDENT NAME Marks / Max
15

151 296544 2021016600663097 JAYANT JAGDISH HALDAR --

152 296547 20211010021217 NAYAN AKHIL YEWALE --

153 296550 20211010021223 PIYUSH PUNDALIK MADAVI --

154 296553 2021016600668906 RAGHAV MOHAN PANDEY --

155 296555 2021016600466565 RAJAT BRIJLAL TIWARI --

156 296558 2021016600487291 SARANG VILAS WAGH --

157 296559 2021016600470064 SAUMYA FULSING UPRADE --

158 296560 2021016600708071 SAURABH RAMESH BHURE --

159 296561 2021016600712811 SAURAV UTTAM CHAPLE --

160 296562 2021016600661276 SHREYASH MAHADEO LAKDE --

161 296563 20211010021263 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA SATHAWANE --

162 296564 2021016600481971 SUJAN AJAY NANDAGAWALI --

163 296566 20211010021277 VAIBHAV GANGADHARJI KAKDE --

164 296567 2021016600487333 VIKRANT DEVENDRA SIRSAT --

165 296568 2021016600470056 VINKU MANIK MOUNDEKAR --

166 296570 2021016600515993 YASH ARVIND SONPIMPALE --
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